
Date
Home or 

Away
Opponent

JV Girls 3:30PM V. Boys 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM

Cramerton Christian Academy JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

426 Woodlawn Ave, Cramerton, NC 28032 JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

Tournament @ Oak Level

1569 Oak Level Church Rd, Stokesdale, NC 27357

Cornerstone JV Girls 3:30PM JV Boys 4:30 PM

Sheets Memorial V. Girls 6:00 PM V. Boys 7:30 PM

Woodland Baptist Christian School JV Girls 4:00PM V. Girls 6:00 PM

1175 Bethania Rural Hall Rd, Winston-Salem, NC 27106 JV Boys 5:00 PM V. Boys 7:30 PM

JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

MS Girls 3:30PM JV Girls 5:30 PM

MS Boys 4:30 PM JV Boys 6:30 PM

JV Boys 3:30 PM V. Boys 6:00 PM

V. Girls 4:30 PM

Fayetteville St. V. Girls 3:30PM JV Boys 6:30 PM

*Homecoming Night V. Boys 5:00 PM

JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

Calvary Christian School JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 6:00 PM

536 S. Main St, King, NC 27021 JV Boys 4:45 PM V. Boys 7:45 PM

V. Girls 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

Matthews Christian Academy JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

2724 Margaret Wallace Rd, Matthews, NC 28105 JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

JV Girls 3:30PM V. Boys 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM

Millers Creek Christian School JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

5100 Boone Trail, Millers Creek, NC 28651 JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

JV Girls 3:30 PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7 PM

New Manna Christian School JV Girls 3:30 PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

225 East Court Street Marion, NC 28752 JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7 PM

Victory Christian School V. Girls 5:00 PM

310 Carolina Ave, Gastonia, NC 28052 JV Boys 4:00 PM V. Boys 6:30 PM

Rockwell Christian School JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

401 Depot St, Rockwell, NC 28138 JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

JV Girls 3:30PM V. Girls 5:30 PM

JV Boys 4:30 PM V. Boys 7:00 PM

Victory Christian School

278 Victory Church Rd., Sylva, NC 28779

Abundant Life

Cornerstone

V. Girls 4:30 PM

Oak LevelTuesday, November 28, 2023 HOME

Friday, December 8, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023

Victory-Sylva

Tabernacle-Monroe

V. Girls 4:30 PM

White Plains

Victory Christian- Gastonia

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 AWAY

HOME

Friday, February 2, 2024 AWAY

AWAY

Friday, January 5, 2024 AWAY

Southview Christian School

2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

11/09/2023-11/11 AWAY

Monday, November 13, 2023 HOME

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 AWAY

Friday, November 3, 2023 HOME Abundant Life Christian Academy

Friday, January 26, 2024 AWAY

HOME

Thursday, December 7, 2023 HOME

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 AWAY

Thursday, November 16, 2023 AWAY

HOME

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 AWAY

Friday, January 12, 2024

Friday, November 17, 2023

Monday, December 4, 2023 HOME

*Game times subject to change

*Times TBD

Shining Light

Millers Creek

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 HOME

Friday, January 19, 2024 AWAY

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 AWAY

Thursday, February 1, 2024 HOME Surry Homeschool

Monday, December 11, 2023 HOME

Times* and Teams


